Version date 20-07-2023
www .opple.com
LED Waterproof Classic Performer G2
Item
Code Model
Rated
Power
(W)

(°C)
Application
Temperature
(°C)
KG
531000015400 WP-C2 L600-10/18W-840-EM1 10/18 608×78×72 290 1500/2700 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.04
531000017200 WP-C2 L600-10/18W-840-MD-EM1 10/8 608×78×72 290 1500/2700 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.06
531000015500 WP-C2 L1200-18W-840-EM3 18 1208×78×72 800 2700 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.54
531000016100 WP-C2 L1200-18W-840-DALI-EM3 18 1208×78×72 800 2700 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.58
531000016700 WP-C2 L1200-18W-840-BLE2-EM3 18 1208×78×72 800 2700 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.59
531000017300 WP-C2 L1200-18W-840-MD-EM3 18 1208×78×72 800 2700 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.56
531000015600 WP-C2 L1200-18/36W-840-EM3 18/36 1208×78×72 800 2700/5400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.54
531000016200 WP-C2 L1200-36W-840-DALI-EM3 36 1208×78×72 800 5400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.62
531000016800 WP-C2 L1200-36W-840-BLE2-EM3 36 1208×78×72 800 5400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.61
531000017400 WP-C2 L1200-18/36W-840-MD-EM3 18/36 1208×78×72 800 2700/5400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.56
531000015700 WP-C2 L1500-24W-840-EM3 24 1508×78×72 1060 3600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.86
531000016300 WP-C2 L1500-24W-840-DALI-EM3 24 1508×78×72 1060 3600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.94
531000016900 WP-C2 L1500-24W-840-BLE2-EM3 24 1508×78×72 1060 3600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.94
531000017500 WP-C2 L1500-24W-840-MD-EM3 24 1508×78×72 1060 3600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.86
531000015800 WP-C2 L1500-24/44W-840-EM3 24/44 1508×78×72 1060 3600/6600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.86
531000016400 WP-C2 L1500-44W-840-DALI-EM3 44 1508×78×72 1060 6600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.94
531000017000 WP-C2 L1500-44W-840-BLE2-EM3 44 1508×78×72 1060 6600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.94
531000017600 WP-C2 L1500-24/44W-840-MD-EM3 24/44 1508×78×72 1060 3600/6600 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.86
531000015900 WP-C2 L1500-44/56W-840-EM3 44/56 1508×78×72 1060 6600/8400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.86
531000016500 WP-C2 L1500-56W-840-DALI-EM3 56 1508×78×72 1060 8400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.94
531000017100 WP-C2 L1500-56W-840-BLE2-EM3 56 1508×78×72 1060 8400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.94
531000017700 WP-C2 L1500-44/56W-840-MD-EM3 44/56 1508×78×72 1060 6600/8400 150 IP65 IK08 -10~45 0~+35 1.86
Item
Code Product Description N Energy Label Light source code QR Code
531000015400 LEDWP-CLA-P2 L600-10/18W-840-EM1 1
LS076001815-01